Fiber patch cord Fiber patch cord Description Length
| ’ ’ Duplex / Simplex
<% ’ LCtoLC UPC/ApC , .
Singlemode 052 Standard BOC.)t / Uniboot / Extrator / Changeable boot [1~1,000M
e Lc2.0mm oute tondrd ot Jacket material: PVC/OFNP/OFNR/LSZH/LSFRZH
P == e //:” Low Loss solution
@&1 LCto LC Duplex / Simplex
) " \*l/ A Multimode UPC/APC
:/( \= ; o OM2/0M3/0M4 Standard Boot / Uniboot / Extrator / Changeable boot |[1~1,000M
t’.' ,;’: JOMS Jacket material: PVC/OFNP/OFNR/LSZH/LSFRZH
" N S Low Loss solution
8 cores / 12 cores /16 cores / 24 cores /32 cores
UPC/APC
MPO/MTP® Jacket material: PVC/OFNP/OFNR/LSZH/LSFRZH
Trunk cable Type A/ Type B/ Type C 1~1,000M
Singlemode OS2 |KEY-UP to KEY-UP/ KEY-UP to KEY-DOWN
Female / Male
Low Loss solution
8 cores / 12 cores /16 cores / 24 cores /32 cores
MPO/MTP® UPC/APC
Trunk cable Jacket material: PVC/OFNP/OFNR/LSZH/LSFRZH
Multimode Type A/ Type B/ Type C 1~1,000M
OM2/0M3/0OM4 |KEY-UP to KEY-UP/ KEY-UP to KEY-DOWN
/OM5 Female / Male
Low Loss solution
8 cores / 12 cores /16 cores / 24 cores /32 cores
UPC/APC
MPO/MTP® to LC Jacket material: PVC/OFNP/OFNR/LSZH/LSFRZH N
o v T > — B.reakout Cable Type A/ Type B/ Type C 1~1,000M
ES Singlemode 0S2
§ s — - Female / Male
\ f g x\\\‘ Low Loss solution
AN Y
\k‘:‘:‘— — " 8 cores / 12 cores /16 cores / 24 cores /32 cores
MPO/MTP® to LC
- Breakout Cable UPC/APC
~vi Multimode Jacket material: PVC/OFNP/OFNR/LSZH/LSFRZH 1~1,000M
OM2/OM3/OM4 Type A/ Type B/ Type C
Female / Male
/OM5 .
Low Loss solution
o *Available from MTP / MPO / LC /SC, OS2 / OM3 /
o ; Customize Data |OM4 / OM5, OFNP / OFNR / LSZH
\@ﬂﬁ' Center Trunk *Fiber cores support form 8, 12, 24 up to 144 cores Customize
R SN Cable - Fiber *Customize A/B/C or other polarity methods
__-;-L'—.:‘"“" *Customize label contact for identification
NN




